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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Will Bond              M 20-29       1/54    5:23       16:41
2     Phillip Hawley         M 30-39       1/54    5:43       17:43
3     Kevin Hetrick          M 30-39       2/54    5:59       18:32
4     Randall Woodruff       M 30-39       3/54    6:05       18:52
5     Jordan Scocozza        M 20-29       2/54    6:18       19:31
6     Andrew Cox             M 20-29       3/54    6:29       20:05
7     Matthew Glick          M 20-29       4/54    6:34       20:22
8     Nalini Ambaty          M 40-49       1/39    6:43       20:47
9     Pat Meunier            M 30-39       4/54    6:43       20:48
10    Avery Beaver           M 13-19       1/16    6:46       20:58
11    Mark Spence            M 20-29       5/54    6:52       21:16
12    Jim Evans              M 50-UP       1/45    6:55       21:25
13    Neal Whited            M 40-49       2/39    6:58       21:34
14    Cindy Harris           F 40-49       1/47    6:58       21:35
15    Sean Montgomery        M 13-19       2/16    7:01       21:43
16    Nichole Elff           F 30-39       1/51    7:01       21:44
17    Anthony Cline          M 30-39       5/54    7:05       21:56
18    Stephen Aldrich        M 30-39       6/54    7:07       22:02
19    Hunter Mills           M 20-29       6/54    7:08       22:05
20    Anthony Fentress       M 30-39       7/54    7:08       22:07
21    Laura Barnhart         F 30-39       2/51    7:09       22:08
22    Adam Speer             M 30-39       8/54    7:09       22:08
23    Jeff Rytlewski         M 20-29       7/54    7:12       22:18
24    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/11    7:12       22:19
25    Michael Doenges        M 20-29       8/54    7:15       22:27
26    Jason Cline            M 30-39       9/54    7:16       22:31
27    Ben Johnson            M 50-UP       2/45    7:17       22:33
28    Stephane Jousset       M 40-49       3/39    7:18       22:37
29    Jason Lee              M 13-19       3/16    7:18       22:37
30    Matt Christopher       M 20-29       9/54    7:19       22:39
31    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        2/11    7:19       22:39
32    Noah Cutshaw           M 20-29      10/54    7:19       22:39
33    Megan Bushman          F 20-29       1/75    7:19       22:39
34    Martin Frenzel         M 20-29      11/54    7:21       22:46
35    Ethan Cutshaw          M  1-12       1/20    7:26       23:02
36    Jim Loew               M 50-UP       3/45    7:33       23:23
37    Tyson Miller           M 40-49       4/39    7:36       23:34
38    John Havard            M 50-UP       4/45    7:37       23:36
39    Jim Kovacs             M 50-UP       5/45    7:38       23:39
40    Jacob Barker           M 20-29      12/54    7:38       23:40
41    Kyle Montgomery        M  1-12       2/20    7:43       23:55
42    James Ziino            M 40-49       5/39    7:44       23:57
43    Amy Abriani            F 30-39       3/51    7:44       23:57
44    Nick Gary              M 20-29      13/54    7:44       23:57
45    Caitlin McCoy          F 20-29       2/75    7:46       24:05
46    Aaron Crow             M 20-29      14/54    7:46       24:05
47    Jenna Burnett          F 20-29       3/75    7:47       24:07
48    Conor Burke            M  1-12       3/20    7:50       24:17
49    Kyle Winfrey           M 20-29      15/54    7:52       24:22
50    Hans Peterson          M 50-UP       6/45    7:52       24:22
51    Michael Stephenson     M 30-39      10/54    7:53       24:24
52    Stuart Davis           M 50-UP       7/45    7:53       24:25
53    Joseph Foster          M 50-UP       8/45    7:54       24:28
54    Brian Stader           M 50-UP       9/45    7:55       24:30
55    Stewart Whitcomb       M 30-39      11/54    7:56       24:35
56    Chase Krumpelman       M 30-39      12/54    7:59       24:42
57    Alex Hilt              M 20-29      16/54    7:59       24:44
58    Alisha Anderson        F 30-39       4/51    8:01       24:49
59    Brian Powers           M 30-39      13/54    8:01       24:51
60    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/11    8:04       24:58
61    Scott Lord             M 20-29      17/54    8:04       24:59
62    Jim Jackson            M 50-UP      10/45    8:04       24:59
63    Natalie Lord           F 20-29       4/75    8:05       25:02
64    Sophie Rangwala        F 30-39       5/51    8:07       25:08
65    Matthew Thomas         M 40-49       6/39    8:07       25:10
66    Michael Wanecke        M 30-39      14/54    8:08       25:11
67    Bill Porter            M 20-29      18/54    8:08       25:13
68    Natsuko Tsujimura      F 50-UP       1/46    8:09       25:16
69    Rachel Page            F 30-39       6/51    8:10       25:18
70    Christine McClatchey   F 13-19       1/19    8:10       25:18
71    Robert Page            M 30-39      15/54    8:10       25:19
72    Katie Bridgeman        F 20-29       5/75    8:13       25:26
73    Jim Barnes             M 40-49       7/39    8:18       25:42
74    Katie Rogers           F 30-39       7/51    8:19       25:45
75    Karen Singson          F 40-49       2/47    8:20       25:49
76    Amanda Dorman          F 30-39       8/51    8:24       26:02
77    Henry Deryke           M  1-12       4/20    8:25       26:03
78    Jennifer Chen          F 30-39       9/51    8:25       26:04
79    Brett McKinney         M 20-29      19/54    8:32       26:26
80    Elliott Deryke         M  1-12       5/20    8:32       26:28
81    Ryan Burke             M  1-12       6/20    8:33       26:31
82    Zackary Bender         M 13-19       4/16    8:37       26:41
83    Sarah Wright           F 30-39      10/51    8:39       26:49
84    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        4/11    8:47       27:12
85    Tricia Miller          F 40-49       3/47    8:47       27:12
86    Michael Zielinski      M 30-39      16/54    8:47       27:14
87    Jared Plank            M 30-39      17/54    8:48       27:15
88    Stephen Knaus          M 30-39      18/54    8:48       27:16
89    Timothy Greist         M 30-39      19/54    8:48       27:16
90    Beth Neville           F 20-29       6/75    8:49       27:18
91    Lauren Stitz           F 20-29       7/75    8:51       27:25
92    Jacquelyn Gary         F 20-29       8/75    8:51       27:25
93    Jean Mercer            NO AGE        5/11    8:51       27:26
94    Stephen Moore          M 50-UP      11/45    8:51       27:26
95    Bowden Quinn           M 50-UP      12/45    8:54       27:35
96    Timothy Boone          M 20-29      20/54    8:59       27:49
97    April Woodruff         F 30-39      11/51    9:01       27:55
98    Mohammad Mahdavinia    M 20-29      21/54    9:01       27:55
99    John Kavanaugh         M 30-39      20/54    9:01       27:57
100   Laura Trackwell        F 20-29       9/75    9:04       28:06

Generated March 24, 2026 at 2:05 AM 1/5



Run For World Water - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Travis Hamblin         M 20-29      22/54    9:04       28:06
102   Raymundo Trevino       M 20-29      23/54    9:07       28:14
103   Jeff Miller            M 30-39      21/54    9:07       28:14
104   David Thompson         M 13-19       5/16    9:09       28:20
105   Allen Thompson         M 40-49       8/39    9:09       28:21
106   Greg Merz              M 20-29      24/54    9:09       28:22
107   Suzanne Nutt           F 40-49       4/47    9:10       28:24
108   Steve Nutt             M 50-UP      13/45    9:10       28:24
109   Holly Baker            F 20-29      10/75    9:11       28:28
110   Adam Ramsey            M 20-29      25/54    9:13       28:33
111   Alex Daugherty         M 20-29      26/54    9:13       28:33
112   Karen Ross             F 30-39      12/51    9:14       28:36
113   Trisha Holle           F 40-49       5/47    9:15       28:41
114   David Adam Downey      M 30-39      22/54    9:16       28:42
115   Andrea Bailey          F 20-29      11/75    9:21       29:00
116   Brittney Daugherty     F 20-29      12/75    9:22       29:03
117   Amy Newquist           F 40-49       6/47    9:23       29:06
118   Crystal Renskers       F 30-39      13/51    9:25       29:09
119   Patrice Hoy            F 20-29      13/75    9:25       29:09
120   Travis Moore           M 30-39      23/54    9:26       29:15
121   Ellecia Burke          F 30-39      14/51    9:28       29:21
122   Luann Pauley           F 50-UP       2/46    9:30       29:27
123   Breanna Stamper        F 20-29      14/75    9:32       29:31
124   Tiffany Moore          F 30-39      15/51    9:33       29:36
125   Chloe Moore            F  1-12        1/9    9:33       29:36
126   Sean Burke             M 40-49       9/39    9:34       29:38
127   Cassie Roby            F 40-49       7/47    9:34       29:39
128   James Cox              M 30-39      24/54    9:34       29:40
129   Joanie Stader          F 40-49       8/47    9:34       29:40
130   Rosalie Aldrich        F 30-39      16/51    9:35       29:42
131   Owen Baumgardt         NO AGE        6/11    9:38       29:49
132   Debbie Kovacs          F 50-UP       3/46    9:49       30:26
133   Shannon Killion        F 20-29      15/75    9:51       30:30
134   Mari Deryke            F 40-49       9/47    9:54       30:40
135   Dan Bernath            M 40-49      10/39    9:55       30:45
136   Greg Hueber            M 50-UP      14/45    9:56       30:47
137   Ryan Cross             M 30-39      25/54    9:58       30:51
138   Brandon Arnold         M 30-39      26/54    9:59       30:55
139   Tim King               M 30-39      27/54   10:01       31:02
140   Thomas Bender          M  1-12       7/20   10:01       31:02
141   Kay Fowler             F 50-UP       4/46   10:02       31:06
142   Kevin Stumpf           M 40-49      11/39   10:02       31:06
143   Sarah Baum             F 30-39      17/51   10:02       31:06
144   Amy Meunier            F 30-39      18/51   10:03       31:09
145   Elizabeth Johnston     F 20-29      16/75   10:03       31:09
146   Derek Sutton           M 30-39      28/54   10:04       31:10
147   Teddy Deahl            M 20-29      27/54   10:05       31:16
148   Kylie Bowers           F 20-29      17/75   10:06       31:16
149   Mark Vevang            M 50-UP      15/45   10:06       31:19
150   Tiffany Plourde        F 20-29      18/75   10:07       31:20
151   Kyle Burkholder        M 20-29      28/54   10:07       31:20
152   Kate Brock             F 20-29      19/75   10:07       31:21
153   David Murray           M 20-29      29/54   10:07       31:22
154   Riley Breese           M 20-29      30/54   10:09       31:26
155   Brooke Schwartz        F 20-29      20/75   10:09       31:26
156   Chris Boggs            M 20-29      31/54   10:13       31:40
157   Paul Phillips          M 20-29      32/54   10:15       31:46
158   Cassandra Phillips     F 20-29      21/75   10:15       31:47
159   Brennan Wells          M  1-12       8/20   10:21       32:03
160   Darren Wells           M 40-49      12/39   10:22       32:08
161   Steve Seidl            M 30-39      29/54   10:23       32:10
162   Rob Parsons            M 50-UP      16/45   10:28       32:27
163   Emily Deisler          F 20-29      22/75   10:28       32:27
164   Kristy Newcomer        F 40-49      10/47   10:29       32:28
165   Eric Moosbrugger       M 30-39      30/54   10:32       32:39
166   Joseph Bartos          M 20-29      33/54   10:33       32:40
167   Ann McIver             F 40-49      11/47   10:38       32:55
168   Kathy Lee              F 40-49      12/47   10:40       33:03
169   Angela Hughes          F 40-49      13/47   10:46       33:20
170   Heather Adkins         F 40-49      14/47   10:48       33:26
171   Jessica Hilt           F 20-29      23/75   10:50       33:35
172   Adria Racette          F 20-29      24/75   10:58       34:00
173   Carter Borgers         M  1-12       9/20   11:02       34:10
174   Julie Sigmund          F 30-39      19/51   11:03       34:14
175   Griffin Clark          M 20-29      34/54   11:03       34:15
176   Jacob Atkins           M  1-12      10/20   11:04       34:17
177   Nathaniel Borgers      M 13-19       6/16   11:06       34:23
178   Wesley Lee             M 13-19       7/16   11:06       34:24
179   Kevin Czerniakowski    M 40-49      13/39   11:07       34:27
180   Barry Parsell          M 50-UP      17/45   11:08       34:31
181   Allie Barcome          F 20-29      25/75   11:10       34:35
182   Courtney Muston        F 20-29      26/75   11:10       34:37
183   Amanda Doenges         F 20-29      27/75   11:12       34:43
184   Alika Lee              M  1-12      11/20   11:16       34:53
185   Alexander Lee          M 40-49      14/39   11:18       35:02
186   Rob Iversen            M 30-39      31/54   11:21       35:09
187   Bonnie Johnson         F 50-UP       5/46   11:22       35:13
188   Lydia Williams         F 30-39      20/51   11:22       35:13
189   Peter Nelson           M 20-29      35/54   11:24       35:18
190   Cheryl Biggerstaff     F 50-UP       6/46   11:26       35:24
191   Jonathan Borgers       M 40-49      15/39   11:28       35:30
192   Kade Rickard           M  1-12      12/20   11:29       35:35
193   Hollie Vaught          F 30-39      21/51   11:35       35:54
194   Madison Sabo           F 13-19       2/19   11:35       35:54
195   Tammy Czerniakowski    F 30-39      22/51   11:36       35:57
196   Stephanie Ryan         F 20-29      28/75   11:38       36:03
197   Audrey Hanner          F 20-29      29/75   11:38       36:03
198   Jane Gonzales          F 20-29      30/75   11:38       36:04
199   Linda Hanner           F 50-UP       7/46   11:38       36:04
200   Vee Carter             F 50-UP       8/46   11:45       36:23
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201   Katherine Vansickle    F 20-29      31/75   11:52       36:47
202   Karen Rutledge         F 40-49      15/47   11:53       36:48
203   Daniel Domingez        M 30-39      32/54   11:55       36:56
204   Paul Johnson           M 50-UP      18/45   11:58       37:03
205   Morgan Johnston        F 13-19       3/19   11:58       37:04
206   Gerald Johnston        M 50-UP      19/45   11:58       37:04
207   Carlton Racette        M 30-39      33/54   11:59       37:08
208   Pamela Finnigan        F 50-UP       9/46   12:04       37:24
209   Joanne Davis           F 20-29      32/75   12:05       37:28
210   Kevin Gaughan          M 20-29      36/54   12:06       37:29
211   Joyce Roahrig          F 40-49      16/47   12:07       37:32
212   Ethan Bean             M 20-29      37/54   12:07       37:32
213   Karen Saavedra         F 20-29      33/75   12:07       37:34
214   Emily Nelson           F 20-29      34/75   12:08       37:34
215   Nicholas Atkins        M  1-12      13/20   12:13       37:50
216   Caitie Hoff            F 20-29      35/75   12:13       37:50
217   Carly Senak            F 20-29      36/75   12:13       37:52
218   Aj Barcome             M 20-29      38/54   12:19       38:09
219   Donna Smith            F 50-UP      10/46   12:23       38:22
220   Daniel Levitus         M 20-29      39/54   12:24       38:24
221   Megan Wallace          F 20-29      37/75   12:24       38:25
222   Cheryl Smith           F 50-UP      11/46   12:29       38:42
223   Tara Moore             F 30-39      23/51   12:30       38:43
224   Casey Nelson           F 20-29      38/75   12:30       38:44
225   Evan Williams          M 50-UP      20/45   12:31       38:48
226   Holly Borgers          F 40-49      17/47   12:33       38:52
227   Brooke Kavanaugh       F 20-29      39/75   12:33       38:52
228   Kirsten Pauley         F 20-29      40/75   12:41       39:17
229   Sri Venugopalan        M 30-39      34/54   12:41       39:19
230   Yanni Mao              F 20-29      41/75   12:45       39:31
231   Jan Adams              F 50-UP      12/46   12:48       39:39
232   Beth Taylor            F 50-UP      13/46   12:51       39:48
233   David Peck             M 20-29      40/54   13:07       40:39
234   Vinh Tran              M 30-39      35/54   13:17       41:10
235   Lynn Do                F 20-29      42/75   13:17       41:10
236   Andrew Tschopp         M 30-39      36/54   13:24       41:32
237   William Maloney        M 40-49      16/39   13:25       41:36
238   Melvy Myers Kinzie     F 50-UP      14/46   13:26       41:38
239   Amber Hanner           F 30-39      24/51   13:27       41:40
240   Ashley Cross           F 30-39      25/51   13:39       42:19
241   Michael Fields         M 13-19       8/16   13:46       42:38
242   Kim Baumgardt          NO AGE        7/11   13:53       43:02
243   Carol Schmitt          F 30-39      26/51   13:54       43:04
244   Hazel Fisherkeller     F  1-12        2/9   13:56       43:10
245   Ivy Qualkenbush        F  1-12        3/9   14:00       43:23
246   Katherine Bender       F 40-49      18/47   14:03       43:31
247   Andrew Bender          M 40-49      17/39   14:03       43:32
248   Jonathan Guard         M 30-39      37/54   14:05       43:40
249   Oscar Fisherkeller     M  1-12      14/20   14:06       43:42
250   Mark Fisherkeller      M 40-49      18/39   14:10       43:53
251   Margaret Fisherkeller  F 40-49      19/47   14:10       43:54
252   Bailee Mann            F  1-12        4/9   14:18       44:18
253   Misty Domingez         F 20-29      43/75   14:18       44:18
254   Jennifer Guard         F 30-39      27/51   14:21       44:29
255   Jim Higgins            M 40-49      19/39   14:28       44:48
256   Steve Gary             M 50-UP      21/45   14:39       45:23
257   Rebecca Peck           F 20-29      44/75   14:39       45:25
258   Stanley Diamond        M 50-UP      22/45   14:58       46:22
259   Robert Bowen           M 50-UP      23/45   14:58       46:23
260   Courtney Nelson        F 13-19       4/19   14:59       46:26
261   Drew Reed              M 13-19       9/16   15:24       47:42
262   Ana Lucia Castro Seltz F 20-29      45/75   15:28       47:54
263   Steve Boits            M 30-39      38/54   15:29       47:58
264   Rinda Carey            F 50-UP      15/46   15:45       48:47
265   Paul Carey             M 50-UP      24/45   15:45       48:47
266   Leah Boits             F 30-39      28/51   15:45       48:48
267   Raiana Lira            F 20-29      46/75   15:53       49:12
268   Emily Montgomery       F 30-39      29/51   16:15       50:21
269   Amy Harvell            F 30-39      30/51   16:15       50:21
270   Megan Bishop           F 20-29      47/75   16:15       50:22
271   Ashley Woodcock        F 20-29      48/75   16:15       50:22
272   Emily Hess             F 20-29      49/75   16:16       50:23
273   Mark Singer            M 20-29      41/54   16:16       50:24
274   Tak Kai Pang           M 50-UP      25/45   16:16       50:25
275   Don Mink               M 50-UP      26/45   16:20       50:37
276   Gregg Miller           M 50-UP      27/45   16:28       51:02
277   Cheryl Carlson         F 40-49      20/47   16:33       51:16
278   Missy Kireta           F 40-49      21/47   16:36       51:26
279   Amy Paszek             F 40-49      22/47   16:36       51:26
280   Rae Gold               M 40-49      20/39   16:38       51:34
281   Tracy Gold             F 40-49      23/47   16:39       51:36
282   Abby Cudworth          F 20-29      50/75   16:39       51:36
283   Jennifer Bailey        F 40-49      24/47   16:39       51:36
284   Clyde Fowler           M 50-UP      28/45   16:54       52:23
285   Joe Thorsteinson       M 50-UP      29/45   17:01       52:45
286   Larysa Thorsteinson    F 40-49      25/47   17:02       52:46
287   Mariann Huggins        F 20-29      51/75   17:02       52:48
288   Laura Sauer            F 50-UP      16/46   17:03       52:50
289   Rose Lehman            F 50-UP      17/46   17:03       52:50
290   Rhonda Rohrer          F 50-UP      18/46   17:07       53:03
291   Kolby Rickard          M  1-12      15/20   17:11       53:15
292   Nicholas Keyler        M  1-12      16/20   17:11       53:15
293   Dawn Keyler            F 40-49      26/47   17:12       53:18
294   Daniel Latimer         M 50-UP      30/45   17:16       53:30
295   Jason Hoff             M 20-29      42/54   17:16       53:31
296   Kathy Latimer          F 50-UP      19/46   17:16       53:32
297   Joseph Keyler          M 40-49      21/39   17:17       53:32
298   Amanda Rickard         F 30-39      31/51   17:17       53:33
299   Page Clemens           F 50-UP      20/46   17:24       53:56
300   Jeffrey Dewitt         M 40-49      22/39   17:25       53:58
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301   Russell Clemens        M 50-UP      31/45   17:25       53:58
302   Julie Dewitt           F 30-39      32/51   17:25       53:59
303   Casey Robertson        M 13-19      10/16   17:26       54:01
304   Clark Sigmund          M 30-39      39/54   17:27       54:04
305   Ethan Reed             M 13-19      11/16   17:28       54:08
306   Angela Pearl           F 20-29      52/75   17:36       54:33
307   Sandy Steffl           F 50-UP      21/46   17:36       54:34
308   Brad Robertson         M 40-49      23/39   17:42       54:52
309   MacKenzie Sabo         F 13-19       5/19   17:45       55:00
310   Don Thompson           M 50-UP      32/45   17:45       55:01
311   Carrie Phelps          F 50-UP      22/46   17:45       55:01
312   Peggi Little           F 50-UP      23/46   17:45       55:01
313   Michael Bush           M 50-UP      33/45   17:56       55:35
314   Molly Rice             F 20-29      53/75   17:56       55:35
315   Deborah Bush           F 50-UP      24/46   17:56       55:35
316   Karla Vincent          F 30-39      33/51   17:57       55:37
317   Paul Vincent           M 40-49      24/39   17:57       55:37
318   Kalei Garza            F 13-19       6/19   17:57       55:39
319   Jimmy Garza            M 30-39      40/54   17:58       55:40
320   James Finnigan         M 50-UP      34/45   18:03       55:55
321   Ashlee Sadyeler        NO AGE        8/11   18:08       56:13
322   Hollie Garza           F 30-39      34/51   18:11       56:20
323   Michael Thompson       M 30-39      41/54   18:22       56:56
324   Vinny Bruce            M 40-49      25/39   18:26       57:08
325   Blake Holle            M  1-12      17/20   18:26       57:08
326   Stephanie Bruce        F 20-29      54/75   18:26       57:08
327   Kaitlyn Holle          F 13-19       7/19   18:26       57:08
328   Bart Holle             M 40-49      26/39   18:26       57:08
329   Christian Navarrette   M  1-12      18/20   18:26       57:08
330   Makenna Baumgardt      NO AGE        9/11   18:26       57:09
331   Jose Saavedra          M 30-39      42/54   18:27       57:09
332   Ruchal Desai           F 13-19       8/19   18:29       57:17
333   Shailesh Desai         M 50-UP      35/45   18:29       57:18
334   Ron Beaver             M 40-49      27/39   18:30       57:20
335   Summer Schuller        F 13-19       9/19   18:32       57:25
336   Robyn Cundiff          F 40-49      27/47   18:32       57:26
337   Kathleen Thompson      F 20-29      55/75   18:35       57:35
338   Matt Armstrong         M 40-49      28/39   18:36       57:37
339   Theresa Wells          F 40-49      28/47   18:39       57:49
340   Cassandra Minor        F 40-49      29/47   18:40       57:52
341   Kayla Rutledge         F 13-19      10/19   18:50       58:21
342   Kadri Rutledge         M 13-19      12/16   18:50       58:21
343   Christina Cromer       F 30-39      35/51   18:51       58:26
344   Jeremy Cromer          M 30-39      43/54   18:53       58:32
345   Brett Minor            M 40-49      29/39   18:54       58:33
346   Shaina Boone           F 20-29      56/75   18:55       58:37
347   Jessica Hawley         F 20-29      57/75   18:55       58:37
348   Allyson Janeczek       F 20-29      58/75   18:56       58:39
349   Amber Parker           F 30-39      36/51   18:56       58:41
350   Karen Martin           F 50-UP      25/46   18:58       58:47
351   Allison Moore          F 13-19      11/19   19:01       58:55
352   Jennifer Coryell       F 40-49      30/47   19:01       58:55
353   Rebecca Grant          F 50-UP      26/46   19:01       58:56
354   Amy Moore              F 40-49      31/47   19:03       59:02
355   Denise Zeigler         F 50-UP      27/46   19:03       59:03
356   Barb Nelson            F 50-UP      28/46   19:03       59:04
357   Zach Cutshaw           M 20-29      43/54   19:05       59:09
358   Shari Foster           F 50-UP      29/46   19:06       59:12
359   David Foster           M 50-UP      36/45   19:06       59:12
360   Dan Cutshaw            M 40-49      30/39   19:06       59:12
361   Lisa Cutshaw           F 40-49      32/47   19:06       59:13
362   Hannah Cutshaw         F 20-29      59/75   19:07       59:15
363   Daniel Wenger          M 20-29      44/54   19:07       59:15
364   Carla Mann             F 50-UP      30/46   19:07       59:15
365   Gillian Cutshaw        F 13-19      12/19   19:07       59:15
366   Ameetrice Smalls       F 30-39      37/51   19:07       59:16
367   David Meador           M 40-49      31/39   19:08       59:18
368   Mercedes Adair         F 40-49      33/47   19:09       59:20
369   Harry Fox              M 50-UP      37/45   19:12       59:29
370   Jeremy Schmitt         M 40-49      32/39   19:24     1:00:08
371   Alexa Rea              F  1-12        5/9   19:25     1:00:09
372   Melanie Dickinson      F 40-49      34/47   19:31     1:00:28
373   Joan Grose             F 50-UP      31/46   19:42     1:01:04
374   Lynn Smith             F 40-49      35/47   19:44     1:01:09
375   Rose White             F 50-UP      32/46   19:49     1:01:23
376   Alex White             M 30-39      44/54   19:49     1:01:23
377   Sarah Miller           F  1-12        6/9   19:49     1:01:25
378   Rick Miller            M 40-49      33/39   19:55     1:01:44
379   Tyler Miller           M  1-12      19/20   19:55     1:01:44
380   Keri Jeter             F 30-39      38/51   19:57     1:01:51
381   Angela Kattmann        F 40-49      36/47   19:57     1:01:51
382   Kevin Gildea           M 20-29      45/54   20:04     1:02:12
383   Amy Gildea             F 50-UP      33/46   20:07     1:02:19
384   Mark Loeser            M 20-29      46/54   20:07     1:02:22
385   Elyse Fenneman         F 20-29      60/75   20:08     1:02:22
386   Scott Rea              M 40-49      34/39   20:08     1:02:24
387   Crystal Rea            F 40-49      37/47   20:08     1:02:24
388   Hannah Northup         F 30-39      39/51   20:09     1:02:27
389   Erin Weber             F 20-29      61/75   20:10     1:02:31
390   Samuel Weber           M 20-29      47/54   20:10     1:02:31
391   Kraig Kendrick         M 30-39      45/54   20:12     1:02:36
392   Melody Niquette        F 50-UP      34/46   20:12     1:02:36
393   Emily Mabe             F 13-19      13/19   20:13     1:02:40
394   Gene Liegibel          M 50-UP      38/45   20:13     1:02:40
395   Andrew McClelland      M 20-29      48/54   20:15     1:02:45
396   Jennifer McClelland    F 20-29      62/75   20:15     1:02:46
397   Danielle Miller        F 40-49      38/47   20:18     1:02:55
398   Stephanie Thompson     F 30-39      40/51   20:20     1:03:01
399   Kevin Thompson         M 30-39      46/54   20:20     1:03:02
400   Joe Sabo               M 30-39      47/54   20:22     1:03:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Richard Pierce         M 50-UP      39/45   20:23     1:03:09
402   Kaleb Winfrey          M 20-29      49/54   20:23     1:03:10
403   Debbie Thompson        F 50-UP      35/46   20:29     1:03:28
404   Angie Smith            F 40-49      39/47   20:34     1:03:45
405   Julie Stoelting        F 50-UP      36/46   20:44     1:04:16
406   Shannon Cross          F 40-49      40/47   20:45     1:04:17
407   Amanda Costello        F 20-29      63/75   20:49     1:04:32
408   Kathleen Ziino         F 40-49      41/47   20:50     1:04:34
409   Shawn Lord-Spence      M 20-29      50/54   20:55     1:04:49
410   Brie Lord-Spence       F 20-29      64/75   20:57     1:04:57
411   Lars Jonker            M 30-39      48/54   21:05     1:05:19
412   Sarah Jonker           F 30-39      41/51   21:05     1:05:20
413   Karen McNamara         F 50-UP      37/46   21:09     1:05:32
414   Lyndsey Mundell        F 20-29      65/75   21:11     1:05:38
415   John Mundell           M 50-UP      40/45   21:11     1:05:38
416   Curtis Frewer          M 20-29      51/54   21:18     1:06:00
417   Ashley Frewer          F 20-29      66/75   21:18     1:06:01
418   Nicole Smith           F 20-29      67/75   21:19     1:06:03
419   Kim Vevang             F 50-UP      38/46   21:19     1:06:03
420   Sarah Vivo             F 30-39      42/51   21:20     1:06:08
421   Matthew Wessler        M  1-12      20/20   21:21     1:06:10
422   Marty Wessler          M 50-UP      41/45   21:21     1:06:12
423   Kyle Lewis             M 20-29      52/54   21:25     1:06:22
424   Merritt Ertel          F 20-29      68/75   21:25     1:06:22
425   Mark Fujii             M 40-49      35/39   21:34     1:06:51
426   Sarah Fisher           NO AGE       10/11   21:34     1:06:51
427   Tony Rench             M 30-39      49/54   21:38     1:07:02
428   Lauren Werckenthien    F 20-29      69/75   21:40     1:07:10
429   Charity Dudley         F 30-39      43/51   21:42     1:07:17
430   Ed Dudley              M 40-49      36/39   21:42     1:07:17
431   Mindy Davidson         F 20-29      70/75   21:43     1:07:18
432   Adam Gummer            M 30-39      50/54   21:43     1:07:19
433   Ella Rench             F  1-12        7/9   21:47     1:07:31
434   Amanda Rench           F 30-39      44/51   21:47     1:07:31
435   Yan Ma                 F 40-49      42/47   21:56     1:08:00
436   Ke Wei                 M 50-UP      42/45   21:57     1:08:00
437   Mary Podany            F 30-39      45/51   21:57     1:08:01
438   Carrie Stephenson      F 30-39      46/51   22:02     1:08:18
439   Wylie Morton           M 13-19      13/16   22:03     1:08:20
440   Mary Morton            F  1-12        8/9   22:03     1:08:21
441   Christina Morton       F 40-49      43/47   22:05     1:08:27
442   Robert Morton          M 40-49      37/39   22:05     1:08:28
443   Bethanie Tansy         F 13-19      14/19   22:07     1:08:34
444   Matt McCoy             M 13-19      14/16   22:08     1:08:35
445   Levi Tansy             M 13-19      15/16   22:08     1:08:36
446   Delaney Tansy          F 13-19      15/19   22:08     1:08:37
447   Kaleigh Tansy          F 20-29      71/75   22:08     1:08:37
448   Reyna Estep            F 20-29      72/75   22:09     1:08:40
449   Jordan Feichter        F 20-29      73/75   22:09     1:08:40
450   Tom Bruns              M 50-UP      43/45   22:11     1:08:44
451   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       11/11   22:11     1:08:44
452   Eric Podany            M 30-39      51/54   22:12     1:08:47
453   Michael Estep          M 20-29      53/54   22:17     1:09:03
454   Jared Estep            M 13-19      16/16   22:17     1:09:04
455   Rachel Shultz          F 13-19      16/19   22:17     1:09:04
456   Sandy Bruns            F 50-UP      39/46   22:18     1:09:06
457   Karen Gard             F 50-UP      40/46   22:18     1:09:06
458   Julie Mundell          F 50-UP      41/46   22:19     1:09:09
459   Kieran Tansy           M 40-49      38/39   22:20     1:09:13
460   Jeffery Gard           M 50-UP      44/45   22:20     1:09:14
461   Megan Hunt             F 20-29      74/75   22:21     1:09:15
462   Robert Hunt            M 20-29      54/54   22:21     1:09:15
463   Jennifer Estep         F 40-49      44/47   22:23     1:09:22
464   Bobby Estep            M 40-49      39/39   22:23     1:09:22
465   Christine Meador       F 40-49      45/47   22:44     1:10:27
466   Leah McElvain          F 20-29      75/75   23:52     1:13:59
467   Albert Plank           M 50-UP      45/45   24:09     1:14:50
468   Linda Plank            F 50-UP      42/46   24:10     1:14:53
469   Andrew Edwards         M 30-39      52/54   25:09     1:17:58
470   Tim Thomas             M 30-39      53/54   25:10     1:17:59
471   Jen Carpenter          F 30-39      47/51   25:10     1:18:01
472   Angela Edwards         F 30-39      48/51   25:11     1:18:02
473   Diann Kirby            F 50-UP      43/46   25:52     1:20:11
474   Pat Knies              F 50-UP      44/46   26:12     1:21:13
475   Rachel Merrifield      F 40-49      46/47   26:40     1:22:38
476   Brooke Merrifield      F 13-19      17/19   26:40     1:22:38
477   Sally Wright           F 50-UP      45/46   26:40     1:22:39
478   Isabelle Jamriska      F  1-12        9/9   26:40     1:22:39
479   Katie Jamriska         F 30-39      49/51   26:40     1:22:40
480   Faith Mosley           F 13-19      18/19   26:54     1:23:21
481   Keelah Miller          F 13-19      19/19   26:54     1:23:22
482   Connie Miller          F 40-49      47/47   26:54     1:23:22
483   Kelly Osborn           F 30-39      50/51   26:55     1:23:24
484   Trevor Osborn          M 30-39      54/54   26:57     1:23:32
485   Witney Ortiz           F 30-39      51/51   27:27     1:25:04
486   Juana Ortiz            F 50-UP      46/46   27:54     1:26:27
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